
Explore what’s on offer and register your interest to
help shape future sessions.

Looking to boost your skills and stay ahead in the digital world?
Digital Jersey Academy is offering a wide range of courses
throughout June, July, and August—perfect for professionals,
students, and anyone eager to grow. Whether you're diving into
tech for the first time or sharpening your existing expertise,
there's something for everyone. 

Digital Marketing 101 - Wednesday 18th June - Free 
Teams Collaboration: Communication - Monday 23rd June -
Free
The LinkedIn Advantage - Thursday 26th June - Free
Power BI For Consumers - Thursday 3rd July - Free
Teams: Use Teams like Pro - Thursday 10th July - Free

Digital Jersey Academy: New
Digital Skills courses are now
live.

Various timings | 02/06/2025 | Digital Jersey
Academey, Ground Floor, Forum 4, Grenville St, St
Helier, Jersey JE2 4UF I Free - £50

Book now →
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https://www.digital.je/digital-training/digital-courses/page/1/


Digital Marketing 101 - Wednesday 16th July - Free
Power BI: Introduction to Dashboards - Wednesday 16th
July - £50 (+GST) 
Excel Data Analysis 1 - Monday 21st July - Free
The LinkedIn Advantage - Thursday 24th July - Free 
Microsoft Forms - Monday 4th August - Free
Microsoft Planner - Thursday 7th August - Free
Microsoft Lists - Wednesday 13th August - Free 
Teams Collaboration: Documents - Friday 22nd August -
Free

 

Don’t miss this opportunity to upskill in every possible way. 
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